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SUBJECT CODE NO: - Z-1203
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES
B.A. F.Y. (Sem-I)
Examination March / April - 2023
Physical Education - | (Philosophical, Sociological foundations and History of Physical

Education)
[Time: 1:30 Hours] [Max. Marks: 50]
Please check whether you have got the right question paper.
N.B 1) All questions are compulsory.

2) Use black & blue pen only
3) Use pencil for diagram
4) Use of any signs, attracting attentions is prohibited

9. Td U AISdUl 3MI=TS 3G,
R. Wad e fdhar e U=Ima aTuR SRl
3. MHINTS! UfaSdT aruR HRIdl.

Y. DI Gafded Jul d G- A Uldey 3.

Q1 A) Fillin the blanks (Attempt all) 05

e ST WRT (94 sifHar)
1) The Olympic Flag has Circle
Sieqiteh Gemge Ides ST

Won a medal in shooting at the Olympics

oIS AL URAH AHaSI A WBTe UgH WS A0,

3) Indian Olympics was established in

WRART ST R R gl

2)

4) Maharashtra Mandal Pune was established in the year---------

HERTY Hees YOI o1 J=A RU___ af et

5) Which player Received Bharat Ratna award in cricket.
fhdhe 8 URARd GRIBR QoaTgy Hedl.

B) Answer in a sentence (attempt all) 05

Qo] aTaTd 3 foreT (94 sifard)

1) What are the Types of naturalism?

fAfarer ueR fadh

2) What is the factor influencing the behavior of the person & the opposite?
[aY Y (o Y
A U JHRAT d-1aR YHTd TTHUIRT Uch HIudr
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Q2

3)

4)

5)

A)

1)

2)

3)

4)

B)

1)

2)

3)

4)

Who is the father of idealism?
3IATET S DI

Where is the YMCA young’s men’s Christian.

YMCA Ta- gz 3R $3 318

Where is Hanuman Vyaam Prasarak Mandal

§THH URITH TIRS HE BId e

Explain concepts/ terms/ units / events (any two)
(Word limitation minimum 60 for each Ans.)

b U1 / TIT [ICh / Il WY DI

U T fHAH ZNeg HATET §o eg)

Hanuman Vyayam Prasarak Mandal Amravati

gIHM A RS HES (SR

Y.M.C.A. Institution madras
Y.M.C.A. SR HGH

Asian Games

3RS Wes

The modern Olympics

i St

Attempt in short (any Two)

NS IR fO8T. (PIUIag! a)

Briefly explain the goals to objectives of Physical Education.

IR RIemme &7 g 3P YIsaard Wy B

Provide information about Buddhist Physical Education

Sgaro RN Rieronfawd mrfgd T,

Briefly introduce the science related to sports science

BISRIRG eadid T YrSaard UR=d 1

What is personality
dd[HTd US| h[Y?
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Q3 Answer in detail (any one) 20

FiowR IR o8] (@IUde! TH)

(word limitations minimum 200 for each answer)

(IS T fHHA eg HATET 200 ZMeT)

1) Write information about modern Olympics

My siferdies wifar Tl foer

2) Explain the History & Development of Asian Games.

SRS =TT 3fder g faeT Wy v
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